VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
OneAdvisor-800
All in One Cell Site test platform
Modular Test Platform designed for the installation, turn-up
and maintenance of 4G and 5G Cell Site.
Many network and infrastructure technologies must converge

G700050585  G700050585;Adapter N m to 4.3-10 f; DC to 6.0 GHz; 50 ohm
G700050586  G700050586;Adapter N m to 4.3-10 m; DC to 6.0 GHz; 50 ohm
Ordering Information
4  VIAVI OneAdvisor-800A
Fiber Inspection
FBP-SD101 FBP-SD101;Kit FBP-P5000I Digital Probe FiberChekPRO SW Case And Tips
FIT-FC-KIT3
FIT-FC-KIT3;Kit FiberChek Autofocus WiFi Microscope Tips for LC/PC SC/PC and
SC/APC Case
Fiber Accessories
MP-60A MP-60A;USB OPTICAL POWER METER WITH ACCESSORIES
RF Accessories
G710050581 G710050581;Attenuator 40DB 100W DC to 4Ghz Unidirectional
G700050653 Bias-Tee; N_m N_f BNC_f; 2.5 to 6000 MHz; 1W w 250 mm BNC_f to SMA_m Cable
Accessories
G710550324 G710550324;External Battery Charger
G700050150 G700050150;98 Wh Lithium-ion battery
G700050126 G700050126;CA5G AC/DC power adapter_160 W_19 V
CC-034601 CC-034601;Large Carrying Case for HST and OneExpert
JD70050542 JD70050342;HARD CARRYING CASE WITH WHEELS
G700050125 G700050125;CA5G Automotive cigarette lighter DC/DC adapter
21174643 Backpack carrying case
ONA-800-DISP OneAdvisor Display
RF Antennas
G700050358 G700050358;Mag mount RF omni Antenna Type N_m; 689 to 6000 MHz
G700050350 G700050350;RF omni antenna Type-N_m; 3300 to 3800 MHz
G700050613 G700050613;Bandpass filter 3300 MHz to 3800 MHz; N_m to N_f; 50 ohm
G700050366 G700050366;RF Log Periodic Antenna SMA-f 650 to 4000 MHz 1.85 dBd
G700050367 G700050367;RF Log Periodic Antenna SMA-f 650 to 6000 MHz 2.85 dBd
JD70050007 D70050007;AntennaAdvisor Handle
G700050390 G700050390;GPS SMA mount antenna
Ordering Information continued
Note:
1 Including OneAdvisor-800 Mainframe, Display, AC/DC Adapter, Li-Ion Battery, and Soft Carrying case.
² Requiring CAA06MA or CAA06MB module